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1 a Funk Nicola 20.00
+ Steger Robert 10.00
+ Wolfer Lukas * 10.00

1 b Jörger Marc * 20.00
+ Kammermann Thomas * 10.00
+ Duschen Raffi 10.00

1 c Koch Reto * 20.00
+ Keller Janik * 10.00
+ Sprecher Martin (2000) 10.00

2 a Dändliker Shane * 19.75
+ Niederberger Markus * 10.00
+ Schurtenberger Sven *** 9.75

2 b Jöhl Christian * 19.75
+ Stegmüller Klemens * 9.75
+ Sieber Marc (2000) 10.00

2 c Koch Thomas * 19.75
+ Wehrli Christian * 9.75
+ Koller Silvan (2002) 10.00

2 d Odermatt Christoph * 19.75
+ Gwerder Andreas * 10.00
+ Odermatt Christian ** 9.75

2 e Ott Damian (2000) * 19.75
+ Morger Adrian * 10.00
+ Kappeler Ruedi 9.75

2 f Reichmuth Marco ** 19.75
+ Schnurrenberger Roman ** 9.75
+ Wey Nicola * 10.00

2 g Studinger Stephan ** 19.75
+ Nägeli Marco ** 9.75
+ Rychen Roger *** 10.00

2 h Vollenweider Jeremy * 19.75
+ Spangaro Luciano (2001) * 10.00
+ Kobler Janosch (2000) 9.75

2 i Wettstein Daniel 19.75
+ Stadler Kevin (2002) 9.75
+ Spangaro Luciano (2001) * 10.00

3 a Bosshard Dario 19.50
+ Ziegler Andreas (2002) 9.75
+ Lötscher Abraham (2000) 9.75

3 b Kolb Pirmin (2001) 19.50
+ Hugener Adrian (2000) 9.75
+ Imobersteg Matthias (2001) ** 9.75

3 c Krebs Clemens 19.50
+ Schönenberger Leo (2002) 9.75
+ Burkhard Patrick * 9.75

3 d Lehmann Philipp 19.50
+ Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 9.75
+ Hegner Ueli * 9.75

3 e Martin Tobias (2001) 19.50
+ Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 9.75
+ Kiener Raphael (2000) 9.75

3 f Streiff Dominik * 19.50
+ Schmid Patrick * 9.75
+ Bernold Christian ** 9.75

4 a Alpiger Nick *** 18.75
- Orlik Armon *** 8.75
+ Roth Martin * 10.00

4 b Arnold Raphael * 18.75
- Steiner Michael ** 9.00
+ Schmidlin Tobias (2001) 9.75

4 c Gosswiler Livio (2000) 18.75
+ Zehnder Mario 10.00
- Riget Tobias ** 8.75

4 d Gwerder Andreas ** 18.75
- Kappeler Niklaus * 8.75
+ Schnyder Christian 10.00

4 e Hügli Kaj ** 18.75
- Hochholdinger Roman ** 8.75
+ Knecht Remo (2002) 10.00

4 f Keller Lukas 18.75
- Betschart Daniel 8.75
+ Suter Beat 10.00

4 g Lanter Christian 18.75
- Schwenkfelder Lukas 8.75
+ Steger Robert 10.00

4 h Orlik Armon *** 18.75
- Alpiger Nick *** 8.75
+ Ackermann Remo * 10.00

4 i Schlegel Werner (2002) 18.75
+ Pallaoro Luca 10.00
- Zbinden Marc * 8.75

4 j Steiner Michael ** 18.75
- Arnold Raphael * 9.00
+ Landolt Cla 9.75

4 k Jörger Corsin 18.75
o Doppmann Ueli 8.75
+ Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 10.00

4 l Kammermann Dominik 18.75
o Kappeler Ruedi 8.75
+ Bossert Alain (2001) 10.00

4 m Nägeli Marco ** 18.75
o Studinger Stephan ** 8.75
+ Koller Andreas 10.00

4 n Schmid Patrick * 18.75
o Streiff Dominik * 8.75
+ Galli Cedric (2001) 10.00

5 a Baumann Rico * 18.50
- Bickel Roman * 8.75
+ Bürgler Patrick 9.75

5 b Betschart Daniel 18.50
- Keller Lukas 8.75
+ Roth Sämi (2000) 9.75

5 c Bickel Roman * 18.50
- Baumann Rico * 8.75
+ Büchler Livio (2001) 9.75

5 d Hochholdinger Roman ** 18.50
- Hügli Kaj ** 8.75
+ Buchmann Michael 9.75

5 e Kappeler Niklaus * 18.50
- Gwerder Andreas ** 8.75
+ Hobi Ignaz 9.75

5 f Nock Benjamin (2001) 18.50
- Rotach Lars (2000) 8.75
+ Roth Michael 9.75

5 g Wetter Silvan (2000) 18.50
+ Frey Aaron 9.75
- Morger Adrian * 8.75

5 h Ackermann Remo * 18.50
+ Hegner Ueli * 10.00
o Orlik Armon *** 8.50

5 i Alder Armin 18.50
+ Schwander Kilian 9.75
o Niederberger Markus * 8.75

5 j Bernold Christian ** 18.50
o Streiff Dominik * 8.50
+ Keller Dominic 10.00

5 k Bless Michael *** 18.50
o Schurtenberger Sven *** 8.50
+ Arnold Andreas * 10.00

5 l Buchmann Michael 18.50
+ Egli Joel (2001) 10.00
o Hochholdinger Roman ** 8.50

5 m Büchler Livio (2001) 18.50
+ Städler Roman 10.00
o Bickel Roman * 8.50

5 n Bürgler Patrick 18.50
+ Fischer Valentin (2000) 10.00
o Baumann Rico * 8.50

5 o Burkhard Patrick * 18.50
+ Wolfer Lukas * 9.75
o Krebs Clemens 8.75

5 p Burkhard Tobias 18.50
o Hobi Ignaz 8.50
+ Fischer Valentin (2000) 10.00

5 q Doppmann Urs * 18.50
o Roth Martin * 8.50
+ Zumbach Michael 10.00

5 r Eichhorn Alexander 18.50
o Heierli Pascal 8.50
+ Egli Joel (2001) 10.00

5 s Galli Cedric (2001) 18.50
+ Roth Michael 10.00
o Schmid Patrick * 8.50
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5 t Grimm Michael 18.50
o Sprecher Martin (2000) 8.50
+ Hugener Adrian (2000) 10.00

5 u Heierli Pascal 18.50
+ Eichhorn Alexander 10.00
o Gobeli Patrick * 8.50

5 v Hobi Ignaz 18.50
+ Burkhard Tobias 10.00
o Kappeler Niklaus * 8.50

5 w Kammermann Thomas * 18.50
o Jörger Marc * 8.50
+ Aebli Nino (2000) 10.00

5 x Knecht Remo (2002) 18.50
+ Jokl Samuel 10.00
o Hügli Kaj ** 8.50

5 y Koller Andreas 18.50
+ Stadelmann Valentin (2000) 10.00
o Nägeli Marco ** 8.50

5 z Landolt Cla 18.50
+ Jokl Samuel 10.00
o Steiner Michael ** 8.50

5 aa Niederberger Markus * 18.50
o Dändliker Shane * 8.50
+ Alder Armin 10.00

5 ab Odermatt Christian ** 18.50
+ Kuster Marcel *** 10.00
o Odermatt Christoph * 8.50

5 ac Roth Martin * 18.50
+ Doppmann Urs * 10.00
o Alpiger Nick *** 8.50

5 ad Rychen Roger *** 18.50
+ Imobersteg Matthias (2001) ** 10.00
o Studinger Stephan ** 8.50

5 ae Schmidlin Tobias (2001) 18.50
+ Kressbach Pascal 10.00
o Arnold Raphael * 8.50

5 af Schnurrenberger Roman ** 18.50
o Reichmuth Marco ** 8.50
+ Schegg Daniel (2000) 10.00

5 ag Schnyder Christian 18.50
+ Birk Till (2002) 10.00
o Gwerder Andreas ** 8.50

5 ah Schönenberger Leo (2002) 18.50
o Krebs Clemens 8.50
+ Vontobel Florian (2001) 10.00

5 ai Sieber Marc (2000) 18.50
+ Falch Urs (2001) 10.00
o Jöhl Christian * 8.50

5 aj Stadler Kevin (2002) 18.50
o Wettstein Daniel 8.50
+ Zehnder Mario 10.00

5 ak Stegmüller Klemens * 18.50
o Jöhl Christian * 8.50
+ Koller Fabian 10.00

5 al Wehrli Christian * 18.50
o Koch Thomas * 8.50
+ Riedi Thomas 10.00

5 am Wey Nicola * 18.50
+ Bernold Michael * 10.00
o Reichmuth Marco ** 8.50

5 an Ziegler Andreas (2002) 18.50
o Bosshard Dario 8.50
+ Kiener Tobias 10.00

6 a Aebli Nino (2000) 18.25
+ Vontobel Florian (2001) 9.75
o Kammermann Thomas * 8.50

6 b Aeppli Lukas (2000) 18.25
o Koller Fabian 8.50
+ Stadelmann Valentin (2000) 9.75

6 c Arnold Andreas * 18.25
+ Dörig Erich * 9.75
o Bless Michael *** 8.50

6 d Bernold Michael * 18.25
o Wey Nicola * 8.50
+ Doppmann Ueli 9.75

6 e Birk Till (2002) 18.25
o Schnyder Christian 8.50
+ Kressbach Pascal 9.75

6 f Dörig Erich * 18.25
o Arnold Andreas * 8.50
+ Odermatt Michi 9.75

6 g Doppmann Ueli 18.25
+ Jörger Corsin 9.75
o Bernold Michael * 8.50

6 h Duschen Raffi 18.25
+ Müller Fabian (2001) 9.75
o Jörger Marc * 8.50

6 i Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 18.25
o 8.50
+ Falch Urs (2001) 9.75

6 j Gobeli Patrick * 18.25
+ Heierli Pascal 9.75
o Kuster Marcel *** 8.50

6 k Gwerder Andreas * 18.25
o Odermatt Christoph * 8.50
+ Niederer Andreas (2002) 9.75

6 l Imhof Gregor (2001) 18.25
o Odermatt Michi 8.50
+ Pallaoro Luca 9.75

6 m Kappeler Ruedi 18.25
+ Kammermann Dominik 9.75
o Ott Damian (2000) * 8.50

6 n Keller Dominic 18.25
+ Suter Beat 9.75
o Bernold Christian ** 8.50

6 o Kiener Raphael (2000) 18.25
+ Steiner Lukas (2002) 9.75
o 8.50

6 p Kobler Janosch (2000) 18.25
+ Nussbaumer Dominik 9.75
o Vollenweider Jeremy * 8.50

6 q Koller Fabian 18.25
+ Aeppli Lukas (2000) 9.75
o Stegmüller Klemens * 8.50

6 r Koller Silvan (2002) 18.25
+ Roth Sämi (2000) 9.75
o Koch Thomas * 8.50

6 s Kuster Marcel *** 18.25
o Odermatt Christian ** 8.50
+ Gobeli Patrick * 9.75

6 t Lötscher Abraham (2000) 18.25
+ Stähli Jan 9.75
o Bosshard Dario 8.50

6 u Niederer Andreas (2002) 18.25
+ Kiener Tobias 9.75
o Gwerder Andreas * 8.50

6 v Nussbaumer Dominik 18.25
o Kobler Janosch (2000) 8.50
+ Rotach Lars (2000) 9.75

6 w Odermatt Michi 18.25
+ Imhof Gregor (2001) 9.75
o Dörig Erich * 8.50

6 x Riedi Thomas 18.25
+ Käppeli Remo (2001) 9.75
o Wehrli Christian * 8.50

6 y Schegg Daniel (2000) 18.25
+ Lusti Remo (2001) 9.75
o Schnurrenberger Roman ** 8.50

6 z Schurtenberger Sven *** 18.25
+ Bless Michael *** 9.75
o Dändliker Shane * 8.50

6 aa Schwander Kilian 18.25
o Alder Armin 8.50
+ Müller Fabian (2001) 9.75

6 ab Sprecher Martin (2000) 18.25
+ Grimm Michael 9.75
o Koch Reto * 8.50

6 ac Stähli Jan 18.25
o Lötscher Abraham (2000) 8.50
+ Städler Roman 9.75

6 ad Zumbach Michael 18.25
+ Bossert Alain (2001) 9.75
o Doppmann Urs * 8.50

7 a Riget Tobias ** 17.50
- Zbinden Marc * 8.75
- Gosswiler Livio (2000) 8.75

7 b Zbinden Marc * 17.50
- Riget Tobias ** 8.75
- Schlegel Werner (2002) 8.75

8 a Frey Aaron 17.25
o Wetter Silvan (2000) 8.50
- Lusti Remo (2001) 8.75

8 b Käppeli Remo (2001) 17.25
o Riedi Thomas 8.50
- Steiner Lukas (2002) 8.75

8 c Lusti Remo (2001) 17.25
o Schegg Daniel (2000) 8.50
- Frey Aaron 8.75

8 d Morger Adrian * 17.25
o Ott Damian (2000) * 8.50
- Wetter Silvan (2000) 8.75
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8 e Rotach Lars (2000) 17.25
- Nock Benjamin (2001) 8.75
o Nussbaumer Dominik 8.50

8 f Steiner Lukas (2002) 17.25
o Kiener Raphael (2000) 8.50
- Käppeli Remo (2001) 8.75

8 g Suter Beat 17.25
o Keller Dominic 8.50
o Keller Lukas 8.75

8 h Wolfer Lukas * 17.25
o Burkhard Patrick * 8.75
o Funk Nicola 8.50

9 a Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 17.00
o Lehmann Philipp 8.50
o Jörger Corsin 8.50

9 b Bossert Alain (2001) 17.00
o Zumbach Michael 8.50
o Kammermann Dominik 8.50

9 c Egli Joel (2001) 17.00
o Buchmann Michael 8.50
o Eichhorn Alexander 8.50

9 d Falch Urs (2001) 17.00
o Sieber Marc (2000) 8.50
o Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 8.50

9 e Fischer Valentin (2000) 17.00
o Bürgler Patrick 8.50
o Burkhard Tobias 8.50

9 f Hegner Ueli * 17.00
o Ackermann Remo * 8.50
o Lehmann Philipp 8.50

9 g Hugener Adrian (2000) 17.00
o Kolb Pirmin (2001) 8.50
o Grimm Michael 8.50

9 h Imobersteg Matthias (2001) ** 17.00
o Rychen Roger *** 8.50
o Kolb Pirmin (2001) 8.50

9 i Jokl Samuel 17.00
o Landolt Cla 8.50
o Knecht Remo (2002) 8.50

9 j Kiener Tobias 17.00
o Niederer Andreas (2002) 8.50
o Ziegler Andreas (2002) 8.50

9 k Kressbach Pascal 17.00
o Schmidlin Tobias (2001) 8.50
o Birk Till (2002) 8.50

9 l Müller Fabian (2001) 17.00
o Duschen Raffi 8.50
o Schwander Kilian 8.50

9 m Pallaoro Luca 17.00
o Schlegel Werner (2002) 8.50
o Imhof Gregor (2001) 8.50

9 n Roth Michael 17.00
o Galli Cedric (2001) 8.50
o Nock Benjamin (2001) 8.50

9 o Roth Sämi (2000) 17.00
o Koller Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Betschart Daniel 8.50

9 p Spangaro Luciano (2001) * 17.00
o Vollenweider Jeremy * 8.50
o Wettstein Daniel 8.50

9 q Stadelmann Valentin (2000) 17.00
o Koller Andreas 8.50
o Aeppli Lukas (2000) 8.50

9 r Städler Roman 17.00
o Büchler Livio (2001) 8.50
o Stähli Jan 8.50

9 s Steger Robert 17.00
o Funk Nicola 8.50
o Lanter Christian 8.50

9 t Vontobel Florian (2001) 17.00
o Aebli Nino (2000) 8.50
o Schönenberger Leo (2002) 8.50

9 u Zehnder Mario 17.00
o Gosswiler Livio (2000) 8.50
o Stadler Kevin (2002) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


